Pennsylvania law.
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                                            Chapter %PDF-1.4%����16 0 obj<</Linearized 1/L 25196/O 18/E 14851/N 2/T 24756/H [ 556 205]>>endobj                  xref16 130000000016 00000 n0000000761 00000 n0000000842 00000 n0000000972 00000 n0000001066 00000 n0000001561 00000 n0000002091 00000 n0000002191 00000 n0000002546 00000 n0000002970 00000 n0000004536 00000 n0000009271 00000 n0000000556 00000 ntrailer<</Size 29/Root 17 0 R/Info 15 0 R/ID[<42412DB74BA7915C4CF44500896C221D><EE9AEE81B7A07742A299E1CA513E7DFF>]/Prev 24745>>startxref0%%EOF             28 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/I 124/L 108/Length 118/S 62>>streamh�b``�```�e`b`���ǀ|,`��Т��PaJ^�������N�g@��y�"q���J��,"��&�F7�b���f`����1�1?C�,�f��=��endstreamendobj17 0 obj<</Metadata 14 0 R/PageLabels 11 0 R/Pages 13 0 R/Type/Catalog>>endobj18 0 obj<</Contents 25 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 13 0 R/Resources 19 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj19 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 22 0 R>>/Font<</F1 20 0 R/F2 21 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj20 0 obj<</BaseFont/JMEHGA+Times-Bold/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar 46/FontDescriptor 23 0 R/LastChar 167/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[250 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 722 0 722 722 667 611 778 778 389 0 0 667 0 722 778 611 0 722 556 667 722 722 0 0 722 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 556 444 556 444 333 500 556 278 0 0 278 833 556 500 556 556 444 389 333 556 500 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 500]>>endobj21 0 obj<</BaseFont/JMEHGB+Times-Roman/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar 40/FontDescriptor 24 0 R/LastChar 167/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[333 333 0 0 250 333 250 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 722 0 667 722 611 556 0 722 333 0 0 611 0 722 0 556 0 667 556 611 722 722 0 0 722 0 333 0 333 0 0 0 444 500 444 500 444 333 500 500 278 278 500 278 778 500 500 500 500 333 389 278 500 500 722 500 500 444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 500]>>endobj22 0 obj<</BG2/Default/OP true/OPM 1/SA false/SM 0.02/Type/ExtGState/UCR2/Default/op true>>endobj23 0 obj<</Ascent 699/CapHeight 676/CharSet(/space/C/H/A/P/T/E/R/one/four/nine/period/N/L/S/U/Y/V/I/G/O/r/o/s/e/f/n/c/section/i/p/l/two/D/t/three/F/a/v/b/y/u/d/q/m/eight/g/h/five)/Descent -205/Flags 262178/FontBBox[-168 -218 1000 935]/FontFile3 26 0 R/FontName/JMEHGA+Times-Bold/ItalicAngle 0/StemH 139/StemV 139/Type/FontDescriptor/XHeight 461>>endobj24 0 obj<</Ascent 699/CapHeight 662/CharSet(/space/S/e/c/period/one/four/nine/P/r/i/n/p/l/two/D/t/o/three/F/a/s/A/v/b/y/f/u/d/q/m/H/g/h/C/five/R/T/section/six/zero/parenleft/parenright/z/comma/x/hyphen/w/E/N/L/U/Y/V/I/seven/k/j/bracketleft/bracketright)/Descent -217/Flags 34/FontBBox[-168 -218 1000 898]/FontFile3 27 0 R/FontName/JMEHGB+Times-Roman/ItalicAngle 0/StemH 84/StemV 84/Type/FontDescriptor/XHeight 450>>endobj25 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 1495>>streamhޔW�r�6��)t�:B���1u�ĝ�����t�h��R$KRN��kv�@Yr�v<c����~X��pæ�������{:���f��ʋi�H�� L�l�A�4��n�::������6����|�X^\��3�*��e�&�W�뷟fs��&7�.�f��"��T���).�/��7�ߗ�L�rɧsF$U|�|�?\\]hY\��rys��O�y�Ё���g�'�����J�J�s!��+2[�1)@(eNޓ�|Q^����u�P�*��L��W����|:�S�M)�je�(��tz54�Lq'�?y9>ʽ/W�2��=�N�(+��Lp6���\z��?]�_B������)���7�M�5I����,��P�����=b~���߷mF��ׁ���M���p�4u��� _���T�O���� a����Еu�3}��n[��^���v1j?�]Y=�4F��݃Y�h�z�*i��+w����Zot��QǮtg��(��E�F��|*$���x��h���1�v,�/�O�e���l�f�ܚx~�-[0*�f�1�&�*%RE�(�?&��u��;"AFӔ� y�t������XC��V��ng��4V��)�p��ˈA)���ӱ5x�)r�����!����i��Izt��_�r{N�4�6�\���'�$,V��B�!���+[p}�ߖU<z����_%@!�G}M��em��볰�v�e��hk��(k-CS����]I�����ڗ�٘���o�Z���9����Or�^���s>�h*��}�K:�[m﨔dމ��HA��0FY�2~7�ِO�a>��c������鷢�:g�$>ljh/�+��Ͷ����+���]��6.�^�����S��N����n�n@�v���aCyJ�#��$RH��(4đk@��q�@Xr��#Z�T]��Y@^A���%��P���h�p'-cv�om�z�V[P\i�P�%�깯����Ъ��_��Ofc���*����I;�q(wy�jv�}m��|3�6���C�1B�ou��4�,F��6}k���5,����4,��a���{:�ަy,|�)�,�`��E�@hQ��"�n{�wu(q-X��l�fh��ig��.{{O��1�b�gDP�HA�>�5"�����P�[u���p���\g����"�v.����������7���8�̯/�2"��x�vv�.ipP*����z{~��~^�GC�z�ñN%�&]��8�S��:E>49n�:E��ut���o���V㉍�|G�˧^�5�'�f�z5��z�`��1N���Q8N�%D��t}���ō=[�8�g\I��Ǉ#���l�ҽ��sb�q,�R.s,OS���)�g$cJa�Y�~�t��s2���I�.�VpN_yE�T�[-�c2u;Cw�GhA��b��嬸XN�`����endstreamendobj26 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 4649/Subtype/Type1C>>streamh�tWXW�N���-hƱ2�3�ukݰU���6qG�Md5Ad�5������aSD�*��*j[k�����.j��L����ߡ�����$�<���s����{�X4r�H,+69�ݰ�~�[@��f�� �R�O�O;/�!����R�P�88b�W�L�U�F��y%�CÎ����fy��Z��v��j3|]"\�X��}B����ф�kTC�C�a�j�p_�y*�}P��U��Q��j|Շ��a0���K�����R�B�T!��G�|U��U^!>�Cժ�N�_������[ "1��,E"�H��X4U$�&���}8R��h���q�h�H�'}@��!�,��肘{�[F�Q/A����GJ-�q�6��.Y#�P���a��z���ѓF�G_3kL������$㶍K���:���j�j����0a܄�^(�-���`���KZ��cE{��:/�k���m��ۃ���9�bp�Y��@�J������b�!t����P٬ۧ�h���zVÏArX� ��"���Okd�C���ĳe��IAb��������<�5���}s���J�♡x4�'��؞�"y�%��#4�;�Q���2�P�x�_I=�W���z�zw�����/l�,���u��F~��n�W�ƁT<��rԓ��f�������BHĐ�% ��F*J[�ޥ�xkȣ��K�|<��Y��j���GT;���>��'a_x�Ei�L�t�OJ̏�R��4�d�@I��������So[]����,��:�>]��u��lz#�_\>�0r�9�Z�X����k50����`5H݃e����|���5;�����c9x�A�A�ϳ�sz��Q���`1�G��D��_„�͟-����]-y����z���� 5TC�+7�ig�x��\��Y��)��+�;e퇪��Պ*�,,��Lq4\9S�61����x�/^���a;��_R��*b����œ��x�cf���臺Oo|R�w����e�2�R�*���q�uF�k�wE����$�Fzw����b_99T��C��v�ے�ψ2wg�c��[jX���ه1�d8��j�i!�~i��4���N�zq��%��0��gk�\��h����K��:˛a.��7x��F�qa2����a�Vt-Pb?<[�}��ba◟>�7�Z�ȿnP/��O�**�p�� '�Po̳�U����d�i5jNkKwb��!����t�6]��a�S�]%��In�#w'�����ļ>j�:��k�aqȌT$�Tl�����PrҺ��T����)�k���C�)7E�q��~�(O(��C�<~ǡ�z�A�%�WAyW��V���ݗɷ�<����\# �+�XpxQ��w�j2��Yޙ��E�(^��$g�Բإ1k��L��?�t�]�û��8��EՃ�ȣz�YX����H��48O�ղ������T�y4�C�%2��y"��,��_��g��0Kj�N�Fⵐ�Q�SP�4tr@��Y�g�W[�E0��A"K����H�?�}�������,ֈըM�A��8�ѭ��6���jt!�5}�@�K`�{2!�{#r��˾�@4��h���.3��Zg4ˌb�G��H�e{g���t�/f��ԨC{�/F}Ҷ�}��̺YdT���0�"����j�g+7D�ur|�Τ�L�R�ڇ�B�%V���[�Y*L�?@�8#��<��ۨ��Ii���.`�i����[���5�����ʁ|b-P��tfpO:¿�+��_-;U�]��Q�C!hch�s2;�@��zq#��?a���2ϠAu��3��x��L���0�,�W?oË��8��{x:x��{0� /���6nXy�F�i$�����`G� ��e��21�`��#}_��W�'�6�=�7-eI���ѕT�ֆrB[c������]I��+�N5(�n��2<�#�������%A� W�a%��,��_Ц�̓W�_�x����G�28~3�G���Kb9��I�O�2�%C=�e�@�ZC-�M3�/0�#R�>���#ژ��;�x�[R��U�=Ƥh��1���3�3>��!8E��Ƅ��_�����Ax��^�"X���(�tQ���K���ś���#����g甔��~R�C���+�����{R�ͅ��n���3�a�u�֖����7u�7"U��H� �m����H��h2�0����J-�-je�W:�B��{���2X�*�l�!�Ѥ�o&���2���_�Cx�&1o1��8L-�6� ������t<�(d��^��%h�5�I�J�a�S�EUZ}Yכ�Sڔן�v_�.�>���t����<V�q��jq���/�xmm��p(1������c���̹Jݧ���35jM.�V9C��ϓ�e��S�s���q+A�[�$��p_ԞM�a�ݒX,��x,�H��������~b�;5�Hk��I����d<�j��e�7R�Gd>f��V�+���.Ͳ���m��O�Sa��,��|�z>��>vL��j3Ҕ��\��Z���N�u��Ε���y�LqeY��B��*D�㩞��~�Y�IP�᳜�7���<�ϔ�g�5��K�P��4���Z[���U�u��nXo60Srڬ���K��0C����GGg�IK��D��U�c����H4��;�+��v(��b�/8���-�N�Cco�V&������JL�i��*�;=U�q����*1x�nWO�u]߀��5s�T'R�-�}&>�u�f���'���CP�f��E��V�53����p�]M+�pg�fT�hrVΝe�W��m?��9��nBT�'���0�Ȃ<��#���w�&]{Q��ݞ�V@=�ga��,%`�4�gO�#rټ`�v}��k���:��E9'��-9�nm9�W)1���g�/�����n�!������M����\BZ�A�)3:����O��U�/u��v(&�hy:������~;�ޘ���g]���oe��ڀ4u��߈"�=� ���+�&E�w�H�#�!��{H�dG�J��S�+x�~J(���W��/[��s��0.Q��<��}���1�GYr���T�`of��0&��j�'���.=K�Lؤ�����3g�J_�t���@e������c'X�|Ő;}�&��V輣�f�U䟪*��JxC��s��-�"W�j�����\E�Q���Ohg���&�K�z�#}7�Xfr���u7�M����D��Ѯ�4�dV)�7G[[�@�o�:߭weq*�>�%��|�&>�|�u��gB����N�01�x���d_D�����d]���v�L�%Ϻ��ֆ��րFO���^�E��A|���t�T��ϰ�ue�I�>M����9��ߠ��g��o���|�@���LF�9B�X�x��x�u1��J�}ΚX.]Fu�T�V��.@��z0��N6 ��dY[���_j���(��-g@�Y�u9y.]��m�ktA����D����?�Q�|�?Sg2��b�bO�%Pڇ��O9�4����y���C��_.쮙����#4�r~����������^���3'�IO�����gd:�n��-�-��D2ثV^�G���[�a��}~��{��f�OX�qC�~���{2��2�:�P֣|���d�Z<��fi���h��G���:R�b|��t��ر�BdUH�g�����:q�I��:3z��rc����>�(����}���?����?Ơ�[�u�>��J��<�L�+������d{�9�����9(�H��3@/L_�-�1��)�4�NY�E7���{md��Q��rMy����ӽ~��s�a���x��I3����3"-P�G����6���1�7`������ <�azJҦ���_����7�|��y��;�>�Sh,$�?�S�P��(+;��w2�N�%�`��?q$ɶ8.�%c��j"eo��r���߅��G���^�\X�����c���E�e�:�϶������rN}Rz8!:(D�o)��9a:�fP%�7�K��?mh�=�%��Ԡ��pc�@ބ���j_�[Fk?bjI�fpZӰ���c�P��zK�`y�B~�0�ݠ(�}�l�M=���#&���3�������hv5�I+uY�Le��>�5�,2����s��8Vl���kr��K��r�c�^�k���o������Ը�hv=v[��Ċ����Z_���Z�|�]��vPƧ�p�Y9�LIB��sʎ���7�����%���)�t:�B@0�r+!B�*zx�D<��O0�����ԫ��`V}���9��������Y��ŕ��1MU-,�Z�Q���zd��u]����h冝�[:}.�c�ӥ��?��4l�,��4�w�������od�V2��m����:������}{b<��{r��`������hf���n?w�����3�s>9a�:���� �!���Q��ȣJͶE8�@�Ǉ"�Pl!�~<-p�����x�(�|���ތ��X9��h�M������endstreamendobj27 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 5494/Subtype/Type1C>>streamh�lWT���u�lkd����h�b%E�� *�B�Mʲ�KY�²���R�IA��I�Fc�D�h�)$&�p?r�?���Ϲ��3��w��}��M,�<I$����l߶�z�`�o���P�0��<#�-'�N��֢��*�9{5\43�c��W�~h.�$7�G�E�D[���j��U�.6}W��W����[m�����ee������jcH���IB���o�o�L8��*0���*:���7�32�*��jW`Xxt\����mV�a>��#��wQ1^Q�>�����QK��%"��'�"͘$�E�h��u�h�D�P,Z"-�V�DoO�/��D�,E~"�:�3"��D��~�7�bq�$f�뤳Zb/i�LM��|;�]�mp��� �t3�Y���)�SB�N�k������i��~��z�z��;Rki�Lz��̿^y�k��Yճ�e�f~�\E̞7���(�9�VR+i��X��'8;��B˖-C��-�����6�'�}��jHI�Zb-��А����؉g��Drm�`���li`���e}����mIRX�z$֢��4ʷ^�с�Z��h���w���kY�\��'�я��FG)=�;T��su�lV����3�G~�:E�8l��I��馸�$]PD킬���*$�; ���dj������������`�6E5'M86j~L\�#��(��Q���z��m����h�R��C��MF�<Q,��f�h��z f�TO�E�8��0�P09Pp��9�d�mc��r�"U��/���~���i��qc��F?�^+��bx�D‡�?��\l��<ӏA�8�;��o��4L^qk��Kܑu([��.�4=c`j�2[��,��V�K�iB���?�n�=�Kކ%�Ww���J6FҶ^k�����EtZ��Su���_��`�^�g%G~�ɩ�S������&��fX����g�`���2[��a����9��5/9i��r>�|~�}:��my�y@�rX3B��J�!���4�����;�翠�/.�fs'�I�ǔ�)�G�#1Rai���y�2`�A�����`D|���ֆ�����L�,�In��9�]R���L���O>i��� �[�8jK!u*Z�v�#4�YSak�}�uC��%�g� ���h��P�G�y;��v� ��^TWT���w�1�R�ݠ���(��.��p\q�c^E*v����cBq�6��1��cR�RO����!��Z���&8Bk�C3ќ5H�,W�Af@��T����5��©�-��Rq�I�*6^�ļS����n,��ف��b�\��wcņ�m�Q'#u$;�8���[���g,I~$dSt�e�<^��2�������g��rg`���K(R�~AY~���D!���F0C��n&��?%�"ޙJ�L��i�1;Zmd+��(�a�5����,�����BC6ۡ�2GӞB���:�u�\�:��̻k^��0C����)7��>�� &C��@'��XB4z�(�C�8Y!'��6�cĖ$ņ�G~������?��,{{w��+iԋ��;ݓ��X)�'��O(?�@Em�Ds�Ed,�=����7����YZ��us�#`��q�!�d�e-(�q�dU�`�R���J��,08H�)l\=�o`c�8�!'n���ךt[��S�-V�wRpu�?��=�?�QB�[U\�j��7��Գ��������-��$�m��V#a�[r��p�k�gթ�WZNP�\/t���@���8Z���\����9�1+M"Z���9�@|VR:��Q��L/܌�P?8������{i��8:�(bDR9������M¾�Ͽ�-<:/'g�%���.)�=Ϳ���jr}BB�v9>a��F��v�,l�"q4�qgZĬ�ӝ��P�a}��v�����Fs��o���G�M���-uc*"h�TC��|�6���j�nnl7�D2��`���ؔ-����i�P��]c����)�sn�ѫ9�M�eA_���G�R�Ҋ��L�ج�^�>���x�=v�:cV�r���WQ���9M��r�,��a��Z�k�75���Z?Y�N/o���nB�D��#奏��i@^�gq���M�R��چEM8�HN�I3��;8��M�5�59*�4��zHA70x'_���O����K�07Y,Ҭ�2+t��n�gO �W�Odx�Fy��f��}�k��s'�[�H�v\���'g��f����E�l��!��Wx��U����B���+VW���8��z�U�8�ճW�.Fjev���\&`Rc�T���������X�Pj�0��<��ǒ^nb�iB`�P�F���G�^ɨ�B#���QoE�Z�}UPb{0�1x�6i�����M�2wH]�,��c����J���e��Ã͊L$������6����'4�^�,�S�cdϰ�q���Q�o"�QN�i*���C�����桲���Y:�;�F$��L2��x�MHBZRZ2'E�ނH,�4�XL7������r�t�!s-��h��DlȌ^��p�H��%Vܥ����@v��֜�KiZ^?ZX/�zHGgQ����k�_�.�=Y��C�i�O��߃uC�64����k�?�qN������=�J��>��֙w~��1���|'a&���d�)!�1�_XK�'ڊ���<��a*%9Q%c´MM8���,����V���3�Ts�j��n9Q��ܗ���C�/�ʝ�.��_�|����NvsnOV%Sޢ;��IU��i7a��7���0�~M>��ԇ9�Ǚg��+��H��vn���{qv_�o�t���7:���\���1�x��D3��+��1�ZY('X{�ǚ��$�발r���̬�:$���[:/�ƅpy1y1G��-����Z�2�%��-�<l�g�o��B6�����ǧ�,�}Q[�Om�P������������o��s�}炷�sdX�j�Z[�M��I�&]]�u-�[W��h-�`��ň@s���5���P����9�v�x��l��`�m;D�����_�(�h�m6���ݰ%���&�]\¬A��A���C�A�«-E�S_�w5\amw�q��_p<ſK�#މB3��̽x��˵�a�jK�ڎ4�C۵h�>nu��S|}|�}&��R�L�u���������!OX�CPWn�y㝰�k��˃�FrЊ<e��������~��j��g�j�i�Nێ�)�p��'[8r��2oG}�U����1�����!K~i������8}�L�he�)`6X��i{�];ʑ��m�j���cI�,y�������q��ȷ�~?`��V�,��+D�a�:��Z��dw����P�0��u��|�QUkZx��D��Þa��0P���\�Y�'�`���[�k���M���!��;�c��&Uځ4�i!�-W����t�lw����R㳝Cn�z��M-� �k��Wb���G�&_��ʀo�QW���r�s���З��˘rc���ĺ��ݙ,i����F�˂;�kj�cjC��B��6�~��q���E��0�Z������{0r�2���_a�"��α�q�K�7��EZ�Å�B�}�6�N�r�|�?x���t�`�'�E����”4:113��+!̀G�}�]�p�hj���F�%ƀ<������de���?D����!2�����&2�PW�t�)sc2�@�f{2;��?M��4LvVρd�7;��*��?��W�s���%�y~���� �I�j���Ҵ��O�a������'_Q�C5�YB�"D�.H���v"����+|�YJ��<lJ�h���!�h�i2����C��N��5]�n ��#���a�#~�c��dlOrH��W�a�>�&(��P�A��D�xB_P4��uV�Pu���a�&O��-�L<h0��孴��u�h�jf�U���/����t�G cN����8f�5r�8��>�{`�;<�S�7����i7}e�J@�{P�^-,�3��<�`��~��K���\��M6��߯\����p���v_N�B+a�q�̐r���0�<!�z�G��^�ƃ��ج(��"��1�$�g`%�n�_ڬ?�.�4z��.���]��4���H[ȴg�{s��L�D^�c�\�^4ڴB���Zv8��g5fĚ�=Ű0�����R�Z�&!Y߷��Ɲ��.��]�m3Œˈ�Eq9gi��I��6��TV�V�,7K���(��s����=�Agn����O�%)7͇��C��>E�~��4�̹M��C�=_ǒ7�ڙ�2c}klu�o`��AN��x�kr�u�sS����7��U5�2~wmJ������B��R�܂O)�(��%�dsF�:-%>�����~��+~pd�� �x\UT0�xP�P��R��I_��� �r�K]�)�if�Q����n�ٌD�_MzS}���J�i��!�T����w�>R �7�6R��Mc���1�>f111�It�>S��^B�������c���丘`�E{����_��jR?����a�*PZ��Sh4�4��l�;��7M�FIDP�*%���Me�S>*��!z3�h��|@�\�ϣ�+��tu��Na��#�}'�.��I�e������GM��S��Y5)Ѵ�Zh�·B,� �PB��d��YrQUYU�����n��G�>���/�m(�`6�]�/o��epI����w%�-A���SWeD�I�ɑ���0eWzq%�T�ݚ+�?�$���i�[��-�l ���ڜZ�v%Q�)H�r�`X���g�r��'C�3�����������rX��Й[T�oi �2�2���+x/\�G�K���,%#�T��x]���*�.�azAis�)���(����,�����mV��u�����Wy+�V]��{��h�����C��LK%��ɴ����:��}31a@^9Ÿ5���d'nr9�ď��Ur:%1X��C���<,3?���nh�����TsL]8ʲ(9�LI+��,���!��!�o:Gv�>����/���_lzz��R�T��������K�K�J�H¿���S���� �~!f@��h*V�_��i���#��BL������!�TՐSm~�|�Z�$~:؟t��m�@;�ִ��K�L�7��r�'��_^W̖���ʺ���q��7<�8}�f��V�~V/$�o�OR{o~J_��~�E���Ni��k�}�Y�wљe����N���5_�ӵs�Vߕ�{�b5�y�UE�{7� ���",�"�#�G���>��ɪ#�u�g�*�YiB��2$+�(-��1��H(㝊�p���Q�vJ���i|�l��G�:ąendstreamendobj1 0 obj<</Contents 3 0 R/CropBox[0 0 612 792]/MediaBox[0 0 612 792]/Parent 13 0 R/Resources 2 0 R/Rotate 0/Type/Page>>endobj2 0 obj<</ExtGState<</GS2 22 0 R>>/Font<</F1 20 0 R/F2 21 0 R/F3 9 0 R/F4 10 0 R>>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>endobj3 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 1363>>streamhތW�n7z�S�*����]'i\A��$9P+J�d�ܒ\;��5;��Z6C��͐ΐ��PW�|��'��}��z�����JӸ��r����4/㼮�U��u���ݸJp���]g��W���6�2I��h�4�|���j�Dc�"J�$��xd�S�·��O�m��8�/�gf�H���ɫ7����*I��6������Ͷ����jb���� ����N((M%h�i�y�����>L#�;������9�/�Lp��6n�������oaU�U$�ƹNV]O�`<@�Q�0��4��N'�"�$�$�4�x�o�h�5�0�7��~�l�Y��O��v����T�⠼h}F؇��X�G��Y�Ř922��I#[�_�*�쾾��eU�M�ȵ%I����BG��$����ۈ��A�-��%�jdJ=��ωr�&�z*��6��ީ�%Ӛr&1���=Z���I?���[�Q`��$���Z�|����I7�{@�9�0$�=��Y�5�&��a�=ӽ����}{�=ۜ�;�ϼ�=�;P��7������c���$u�$E��=�O��h�c��Os%�0w�̬��M�$_T��So���K�d��($/�}�:zt.�~�G�p��E���$�����% �SR����5�ڃe,"���!����tNG�|���bv�D}S�)P�l%���4�`�_���U�d�98(�K֙���v��zrG=>�SE�� n�u���2W��5�BS��������&$%��(&jn�SA�yoa�S#@��}�XX����L���f�x@}P:B�e���4l��X.�E>d�K�|��qڴ��D-�����D���/���/F/���YJ{pY[�.��*F�gb_(Od����櫀������p/ķŀ����}�eZ�H���s,2���J�P�<dGS���&ۢ밉�H:��T���v�5�gR:�W�g6��홲�e�&�R��酈Fr��6�ba�r�pqn2�N3;�Ő���{:�6J�$��h��C�(�9u��3z����>�0{v�G��d��ua�?Q��@��)��fU�i-�Ϫp��O��wk*3�@N�c�<J����CB������Ǡ��*���5h�5)�`� ��e6fe'P.��}}�nӦ��wo��e���9ؼ��}w��}�q�m�2�>h����ۍ�sش�,i!$���4{ﶙ�2��Y᠏0Mʸ*�}���\�y�;��uǜEe����?i��1�LW��y��M�<�&�Ӄd�^c,puie|��~�!g8n�*������}��#�Q�{J�B��E(��a�#�����������endstreamendobj4 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 2816/Subtype/Type1C>>streamh�TUyTSW�^�����x\�Z���*E�U�"�(K�}I ��%�!a�� �  P�w��V�S,�R�V;Ǚ�N����L'tN��s���������}s��8���y����?6Q$Y��9�wg)���8��l;�m��%����wKv�����ƨ�����p*�^�)����1i•������7�����=g��:Ꭸ���`�$M�(�$E&�S���i���Bᎄ�����H"Km��Ic%�pa�8<J�.�&G��&%�e���;vÓ�<���X�9Iz�$6*6\+���?AǶ�7�0Öb�zۉa��}�A;,��c�����1_�����[c�g�d�q��0�o��*��<_�i��N�fm�|u�k�vN�\��{X'xy�e���nY"�ڄ� 2x4���H���1h�@MK�.�l7ȅ`���a�1},s�i�olt�p���:I����J�ւ[�ʬ*J��DU(C��r��Ǎ�xUa�V� zZ���_���M��w8��c{v)0��rE���ʸ��8̃y-#_��/�7Ѻ�A���?����7�Ѿ��H����p9��9X��K�P<Z'e��.���i�k��R�MD6���r�ݥ��E��"������|=<\��O�)�!7�>Hp���8���aQ)�e�(�X�Ay���.��3G��{9�����ٿ�"A��Rn�� 7)ͷًB����˽�˿�i��������N!g���&��4K��L��n��Y`�N�TX\����=X�����CMf�E��h4kz{�9E�U�(�8V(��Z��z����Ѭ�+�W���!^�*���(�J���Aui��$v'�w O�ۙ��7��r,�<�ot�}��hj�"��;��0�8�R�Wt>��Ռڀ�j�6�(^�m�Ƶ�l�f��H2��=C�\�x�}Nd(|5�i�\�:8t���5��v6�=�p�h�qwG�S��.��'�v~��d���j(|�w��%��D�T�A�QD8�������*<�馵�Z������N�w������h1zmCK�vm���o�[�h�6��NuAF#��d7N���B�3���x�*�?�rՕ�L�QWK�������E:��<R>��I����v�6����-���=o<�(ӉB��ӥ��:�ժ�B.A��Tڃ�G���67�T^��V]��"�aXw�/W�o4��1Sl��<�r�5$�U0�iǒȌ���|�]��t?���A����>���*.���63m2�(��O���Uk-�g�q��h�t� (8l}�J_4��zh��T[9U�2:�����ă6v�`s�*�0y���?��I����g�R�<�vM����Ub�2�2|E��!VN��$AF�T�!o���Ƒ�����ڠ�H��5e8!�=�X�S8����ŕ9�d��ON���E��\j.���[~����ln�x��T2Ŕ�5>�م^�*ϰ��E��.cC/�1Wp "I�K�++���K��S���qb:J�Y!*��^��H��m�$���=se��'�ib~�����q�����&yK���:3��d���G܂�+�,MSY:syUe��hkk����Qv+07�e��T)Z6]/%�Kc�?;}��y��r~���B��~��hR?E�=��m���R�3�\���!�����ٟ�v�g���ه�����Ai��ݥ�#8і��3�)���p�j���=Q�‡����:���G���M���&]J�.T���m����g'yc���P�FUC�ȶ��2[3x�ܕ�tY����0�(�O�����xU���a�����9��|d�bv�ڸ}�n����v�2K��$ ܆?n���[<"�J���g����L��܁�2I�8z�g�s4_���m�=��G�p��'@��J���<��3��E�s� ���6ڪq�{�¬o!>����,9����h��g�Kv.���z��bqU��~pk�������3ԍ�)�|&h*��J�s3I�i^r��U)�(��8��t]�v�3�br���h�[��v�'o{�팑0E��xUi�^K٦�G:��j�‹W܈�va�Oap5�||�Gt�T^�N���9��Uի�pJ\������'�QɊ�c2�)L�?簚'w�WU���2Ev~Al^4���0l��nrΝ��V��dhn�V���0w�g����h�5��s��26�{���_c�Z����*MA�<QVF-�ޚ`����U>d�"����a�Le���]�>���1�=�Vn����"���5__�_�I�������Z�NSR����B�x�"�7�Llϳ^8=l���<^*���J�A�/1���1����b����[�q���'F��]!�[�WX��N0�w�l�$�XSg�r�&F�{�v='�$�q2Ev0XEmE�~��x5,*x�]4��y�&8[�sf|��qZg�%�$k��Ů=K��-6<kɐ����=W��q�aO醅ٺ8SME����j������(�eWQU����Q;z< �١h�N�ϔ�qC��d��ڀ84�����T��P�e�At�6B�ں<X�������P������".�?d�M�2vA?a"FjإCuEIu�tl]S0��DdJx�8�����WP��̜�DJ*�K�>��g�f���W����f�G.UE���!�7-^��~؝S욹]�a��u��"�r+��`�N+u�6��N@����JXI%��9M:����Z�_A�Dendstreamendobj5 0 obj<</Ascent 699/CapHeight 653/CharSet(/space/C/o/p/y/r/i/g/h/t/two/zero/one/nine/m/n/w/e/a/l/f/P/s/v)/Descent -205/Flags 98/FontBBox[-169 -217 1010 883]/FontFile3 4 0 R/FontName/JMEHGC+Times-Italic/ItalicAngle -15.5/StemH 76/StemV 76/Type/FontDescriptor/XHeight 441>>endobj6 0 obj<</Differences[2/H23040]/Type/Encoding>>endobj7 0 obj<</Filter/FlateDecode/Length 351/Subtype/Type1C>>streamh�bd`ab`ddT��u�pw���,K-*N���K-/.�,�p�����Q�!��C��,�X���_�?'��D��~���"�=Bp��/B̌����F�&���E��%ɚ���)�I����%����y��E�E�%�)z�99A ��A�ũEe@Q�F�v&�"��,�Ӿ����7�<��{��c+7��|����/+��0�d��jom�.^�!m�j�����=��̓��ʚY�Q�*�Wp����k6^3K~&[�wF����k�������w�o���}S���[����o��br+ž��|���;�K�߬�Yuu~��f�}��U����gg7���nv�YX��endstreamendobj8 0 obj<</Ascent 0/CapHeight 0/CharSet(/space/H23040)/Descent 0/Flags 4/FontBBox[-7 -227 989 764]/FontFile3 7 0 R/FontName/JMEHGD+Universal-NewswithCommPi/ItalicAngle 0/StemV 0/Type/FontDescriptor>>endobj9 0 obj<</BaseFont/JMEHGC+Times-Italic/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar 48/FontDescriptor 5 0 R/LastChar 121/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 611 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 444 278 500 500 278 0 0 278 722 500 500 500 0 389 389 278 0 444 667 0 444]>>endobj10 0 obj<</BaseFont/JMEHGD+Universal-NewswithCommPi/Encoding 6 0 R/FirstChar 2/FontDescriptor 8 0 R/LastChar 2/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[556]>>endobj11 0 obj<</Nums[0 12 0 R]>>endobj12 0 obj<</S/D>>endobj13 0 obj<</Count 2/Kids[18 0 R 1 0 R]/Type/Pages>>endobj14 0 obj<</Length 3449/Subtype/XML/Type/Metadata>>stream<?xpacket begin="" id="W5M0MpCehiHzreSzNTczkc9d"?><x:xmpmeta xmlns:x="adobe:ns:meta/" x:xmptk="Adobe XMP Core 4.2.1-c041 52.342996, 2008/05/07-20:48:00        ">   <rdf:RDF xmlns:rdf="http://www.w3.org/1999/02/22-rdf-syntax-ns#">      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:dc="http://purl.org/dc/elements/1.1/">         <dc:format>application/pdf</dc:format>         <dc:title>            <rdf:Alt>               <rdf:li xml:lang="x-default">No Job Name</rdf:li>            </rdf:Alt>         </dc:title>      </rdf:Description>      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:xmp="http://ns.adobe.com/xap/1.0/">         <xmp:CreateDate>2019-11-27T14:20:17-05:00</xmp:CreateDate>         <xmp:CreatorTool>XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0</xmp:CreatorTool>         <xmp:ModifyDate>2019-11-27T14:20:17-05:00</xmp:ModifyDate>      </rdf:Description>      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:pdf="http://ns.adobe.com/pdf/1.3/">         <pdf:Producer>Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 (Windows)</pdf:Producer>      </rdf:Description>      <rdf:Description rdf:about=""            xmlns:xmpMM="http://ns.adobe.com/xap/1.0/mm/">         <xmpMM:DocumentID>uuid:ce17d41d-e8b3-4ffd-86c2-a1d366b99bbc</xmpMM:DocumentID>         <xmpMM:InstanceID>uuid:14528194-6dd7-4ee1-a500-ec55ca890ce3</xmpMM:InstanceID>      </rdf:Description>   </rdf:RDF></x:xmpmeta>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           <?xpacket end="w"?>endstreamendobj15 0 obj<</CreationDate(D:20191127142017-05'00')/Creator(XyEnterprise XPP 9.3.0.0)/ModDate(D:20191127142017-05'00')/Producer(Acrobat Distiller 9.0.0 \(Windows\))/Title(No Job Name)>>endobjxref0 160000000000 65535 f0000014851 00000 n0000014978 00000 n0000015090 00000 n0000016523 00000 n0000019424 00000 n0000019705 00000 n0000019761 00000 n0000020196 00000 n0000020403 00000 n0000020750 00000 n0000020907 00000 n0000020943 00000 n0000020968 00000 n0000021027 00000 n0000024554 00000 ntrailer<</Size 16/ID[<42412DB74BA7915C4CF44500896C221D><EE9AEE81B7A07742A299E1CA513E7DFF>]>>startxref116%%EOF Contents
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